OrganisationURI

http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley

http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley

http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley

http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley

g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ict-council ley
http:/, ict-council ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/, iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/, iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/; iti -g/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley
http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley

http:/, ities.org/id/district-council, ley

SiteReference

10a

132a

133a

144

264

478a

556a

676
697

862

141a

980
613a

467

976

942

827

1004

1005a

B20

1080

1072

145a

890

1105

1067

B21
B22

B26

1144

1052

143

1085

SiteNameAddress

Dunsfold Aerodrome, Stovolds Hill,

Cranleigh

Coal Yard, 6 The Street, Wrecclesham,

Farnham

Colemans Yard, Wrecclesham Road,

Farnham

Central Hindhead, London Road,
Hindhead

Victoria House, South Street, Farnham
Part of SSE Farnham Depot, Lower

Weybourne Lane, Farnham

Guildford Road Service Station, 13

Guildford Road, Farnham

Land south of Franklin Court, Brook

Road, Wormley, Witley

Land at Wey Hill, Haslemere
Land at Harts Yard, 114-115 West
Street, Farnham

Haslemere Key Site, West Street,
Haslmere

Haslemere Preparatory School, The

Heights, Hill Road, Haslemere
Sunray Farm, West Hill, Elstead

Land at Highcroft, Petworth Road,

Milford

Destination Triumph, Birtley Road,

Bramley

Longfield former residential care home,

Killicks Road, Cranleigh
Cobgates, Falkner Road, Farnham

Uplands Stud, Bowlhead Green Road,

Thursley

The Fairground Car Park, Wey Hill,

Haslemere

Land adjacent Royal Oak Public House,

Woolmer Hill
61-63,65 and 65a High Street,
Godaliming

69 High Street, Godalming

Longdene House, Hedgehog Lane,

Haslemere

Animal Snack and Tack, Guildford Road,

Runfold

141 High Street, Cranleigh

Ockford Water, Portsmouth Road,

Godalming

Land at Oakdale (Andrews of Hindhead),

Portsmouth Rd, Hindhead

The Old Grove, High Pitfold, Hindhead
National Trust Land off Hindhead Road,

Haslemere

34 Kings Road, Haslemere

82 - 82a Meadrow, Godalming
Surrey Sawmill, Wrecclesham Hill

Centrum Business Park, East Street,

Farnham

Chapman House, Meadway, Haslemere
The Old Hop Kiln, 1 Long Garden Walk,

Farnham

St Pauls House, East Street, Farnham

16B West Street, Farnham

Hamble House, Meadrow, Godalming
The Royal Junior School, Portsmouth

Road, Hindhead

Mole Country Stores, Brighton Road,

Godalming

Hatherleigh, Tower Road, Hindhead

Vachery Farm Building, Horsham Road,

Cranleigh

Rear of David Mann and Sons Ltd, 101

High Street, Cranleigh

GeoY

51.11628

51.19957

51.19989

51.11445

51.2141

51.23189

51.21908

51.13568
51.08881

51.21494

51.08875

51.08432
51.18166

51.16727

51.18707

51.14551
51.21473

51.13512

51.08793

51.09008

51.18525

51.18525

51.08308

51.22116

51.14203

51.18035

51.11314

51.10247

51.09522

51.08709

51.19272
51.19111

51.21717

51.08696

51.2158

51.21786

51.2138

51.19062

51.10427

51.185

51.1149

51.13028

51.14167

GeoX

-0.53563

-0.81877

-0.81658

-0.73119

-0.79598

-0.771

-0.78659

-0.64785
-0.72405

-0.8007

-0.71126

-0.70831
-0.70565

-0.64948

-0.54947

-0.47939
-0.80492

-0.68523

-0.72618

-0.74417

-0.61344

-0.61379

-0.72538

-0.75367

-0.49095

-0.6259

-0.73532

-0.74788

-0.73746

-0.72365

-0.59957
-0.82934

-0.7939

-0.73374

-0.80086

-0.79302

-0.8014

-0.60674

-0.74347

-0.60842

-0.73809

-0.47298

-0.48965

SiteplanUF Hectares

https://mz
https://me

https://mz

https://me
https://mz
https://me
https://mz

https://me
https://me

https://mz
https://me

https://mz
https://mz

https://me
https://mz

https://me
https://me

https://mz
https://me
https://mz
https://me
https://mz
https://me
https://mz
https://me

https://mz

https://mz
https://me
https://mz
https://me

https://mz
https://mz

https://me
https://mz
https://me
https://mz
https://me
https://mz
https://me
https://mz

https://me

https://me

https://me

214

0.34
0.98

0.1

037
0.4

0.05
0.7

0.7

03

Ownershig PlanningStatus
not owned permissioned
not owned permissioned

not owned not permissioned

not owned Resolution to Grant
not owned not permissioned
not owned not permissioned
not owned pending decision

not owned not permissioned
owned by not permissioned

not owned permissioned
mixed owr not permissioned

not owned permissioned
not owned not permissioned

not owned not permissioned
not owned Permissioned

owned by not permissioned
owned by not permissioned

not owned not permissioned
owned by not permissioned
not owned not permissioned
not owned permissioned
not owned permissioned
not owned Permissioned
not owned permissioned
not owned Commenced

not owned Permissioned

not owned permissioned
not owned pending decision
not owned not permissioned
not owned permissioned

not owned permissioned
not owned not permissioned

not owned not permissioned
not owned permissioned
not owned permissioned
not owned permissioned
not owned permissioned
not owned permissioned
not owned not permissioned
not owned permissioned

not owned permissioned

not owned permissioned

not owned pending decision

PermissionType
outline planning
permission

full planning
permission

Full planning
permission

full planning
permission

full planning
permission

full planning
permission

full planning
permission

full planning
permission
Hybrid planning
permission

full planning
permission

full planning
permission

full planning
permission

full planning
permission

full planning
permission
full planning
permission

full planning
permission
full planning
permission
full planning
permission
full planning
permission
full planning
permission

full planning
permission
full planning
permission

Prior Approval

Date

gl v
29/03/2018 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/pl ing/pl ing: Dy '2015/2395 | https:, i 0.waverley.gov.uk:4443/pl. Y
28/09/2018 https://planr averley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-: nsHVIEW ?RefType= 182298&KeyTe t Y
https://planr averley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-: sHVIEW ?RefType=t 5&KeyT t Y

Y

Y

Y

09/02/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=tindle%20house %
25/06/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning, ?RefType=GFPlanning&KeyN KeyTe Ihttps://planning: Y
Y

11/10/2022 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications2civica.query. FullTextSearch=destination%20triumph %
Y

Y

Y

Y

17/08/2022 https://planr averley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-: 1s?civica.query.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2021%2F02348 Y
09/07/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search- ?RefType= i y 226&KeyText=Subject %
16/05/2019 https://planr averley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-: 1s?civica.query.Full TextSearch=lon 9%20hou %
18/02/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query. Full TextSearch=animal%20snack%20and%20tack %
15/01/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query. FullTextSearch=141%20high%20street%20cranleigh Y
28/10/2022 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.Full TextSearch=ockford%20water %
04/04/2022 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=andrews%200f%20hindhead %
Y

Y

05/05/2021 https://planr averley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-: 1s?civica.query.FullTextSearch=34%20kings%20road Y
30/10/2020 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.Full TextSearch=82%20meadrow %
Y

30/01/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=chapman%20house%20meadway %
14/06/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?2civica.query. Full TextSearch=the%2001d%20hop%20kiln%201%20long%20gardent Y
20/07/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query. Full TextSearch=PRA%2F2021%2F01269 Y
27/07/2021 https://planr averley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-: 1s?civica.query.FullTextSearch=16B%20West%20Street %
20/09/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=hamble%20house%20meadrow %
Y

02/04/2020 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.Full TextSearch=mole%20country%20stores %
24/05/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.Full TextSearch=hatherleigh Y
15/09/2022 https://planr averley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-: 1s?civica.query.FullTextSearch=vachery%20farm%20buildin; %
Y

2600

10

38

52

34

40

21
12

25
40

20

14

39

40

13

20

150

14

16

90

29

38

2600

10

38

52

40

21
12

25
40

20

14

39

40

13

20

150

14

16

90

29

38

Deliverabli NetDwellir NetDwellir Hazardous Notes

Site forms part of a larger promoted site which includes elements of gr

The site is an allocation in the Farnham Neighbourhood Plan.

Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for 38 dwellings. Received a
resolution to grant full planning permission on 9 November 2022

Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Assessm
The site is an allocation in the Farnham Neighbourhood Plan.
The site is an allocation in the Farnham Neighbourhood Plan.

Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Assessm
Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for 34 dwellings

Erection of extensions and alterations to building to provide 8 dwelling
2020 LAA reduces the yield from 50 to 40

Erection of 22 dwellings following demolition of former school building
Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Assessm

Erection of 5 dwellings and associated parking following demolition of «

Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Assessm
Farnham Neighbourhood Plan has reduced yield from 60 to 40 dwelling

Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Assessm
Allocating in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for 20 dwellings - yield updatec
2020 LAA has assessed as a red site and is therefore not achievable.
Change of use of first and second floors from commercial (Class E) to
Change of use of ground floor and first floor retail unit together with e
Hybrid Planning Application to provide a total of 4 dwellings; Outline p
Erection of 9 dwellings including amended access, garages, landscaping
Change of use from class a2 to form 6 dwellings

Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Assessm
Erection of a 74-bed care home (use class c2) with associated car
parking landscaping and vehicular access following demolition of
existing buildings and structures (revision of wa/2021/01365).

Equates to 39 dwellings

Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 - net dwellings and boundary u
Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for 13 dwellings

Erection of a building to provide 6 flats following the demolition of the

Prior notification of change of use from office to 6 dwellings.
Allocation in Farnham Neighbourhood Plan

Allocation in Farnham Neighbourhood Plan

Prior notification for change of use from offices (class B1 (a) to 14 dwel
Prior notification for change of use from offices (class B1(a)) to & dwelli
Change of use from class bla to use class C3 to provide 8 dwellings
Change of use from offices (class B1(a)) to 16 dwellings (class c3)
Change of use from offices (use class Former B1 (a) to form 4 x 1 bedro
Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for approx 90 dwellings
Erection of 2 buildings and alterations to existing Listed Building to prc
Erection of 6 dwellings and associated works following demolition of e»
General Permitted Development Order 2015, Schedule 2 Part 3 Class

MA - Prior Notification Application for change of use from commercial,

business and service (Use class E) to 6 dwellings (Use class C3).
Erection or 3 retirement nousing UNIs INCIUGINg parking, pedestran

facilities and following of

access,
existing buildings.

FirstAddedDz LastUpdated EndDate

15/12/2017
15/12/2017

15/12/2017

15/12/2017
15/12/2017
15/12/2017
15/12/2017

15/12/2017
15/12/2017

15/12/2017
12/12/2018

12/12/2018
12/12/2018

12/12/2018
12/12/2018

12/12/2018
12/12/2018

12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
04/12/2019
04/12/2019
04/12/2019
04/12/2019
14/12/2020

14/12/2020

14/12/2020
14/12/2020
14/12/2020
14/12/2020

14/12/2020
14/12/2020

14/12/2020
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
07/01/2022
10/01/2022
10/01/2022
12/01/2022

18/10/2022

30/11/2022

16/12/2022

14/12/2020
12/12/2018

04/12/2019

12/01/2022
12/01/2022
04/12/2019
05/01/2022

12/01/2022
12/01/2022

05/01/2022
14/12/2020

12/01/2022
12/01/2022

12/12/2018
05/01/2022

12/01/2022
14/12/2020

12/01/2022
14/01/2022
12/12/2018
16/12/2022
05/01/2022
16/12/2022
12/01/2022
05/01/2022

12/01/2022

22/06/2022
10/01/2022
14/12/2020
05/01/2022

05/01/2022
14/12/2020

14/12/2020

18/10/2022

04/12/2019

14/12/2020

14/12/2020

05/01/2022



