OrganisationURI	SiteReference SiteNameAddress	GeoY GeoX SiteplanUR Hectares Ownership			Deliverable NetDwelli	NetDwellir Haza	rdous Notes	FirstAddedDa LastUpdated EndDate
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Dunsfold Aerodrome, Stovolds Hi 10a Cranleigh Coal Yard, 6 The Street, Wrecclesi	51.11628 -0.53563 https://ma 214 not owned	•	g 29/03/2018 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning-documents?SDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning-documents/sDescription=WA/2015/2395 https://planning-documents/sDescription=WA/2015/239	nni Y 2600	2600	Site forms part of a larger promoted site which includes elements of	gr 15/12/2017 14/12/2020
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	132a Farnham	51.19957 -0.81877 https://ma 0.27 not owned	full planning permissioned permission	28/09/2018 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications#VIEW?RefType=GFPlanning&KeyNo=318229&KeyText=Subject	Υ 9	9		15/12/2017 12/12/2018 04/12/2019
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Colemans Yard, Wrecclesham Roa 133a Farnham	51.19989 -0.81658 https://ma 0.24 not owned	not permissioned		10	10	The site is an allocation in the Farnham Neighbourhood Plan.	15/12/2017 04/12/2019
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Central Hindhead, London Road, 144 Hindhead	51.11445 -0.73119 https://ma 1.64 not owned	Full planning Resolution to Grant permission	https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications#VIEW?RefType=GFPlanning&KeyNo=533525&KeyText=Subject	Υ 38	38	Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for 38 dwellings. Received a resolution to grant full planning permission on 9 November 2022	15/12/2017 12/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	264 Victoria House, South Street, Farn	nam 51.2141 -0.79598 https://ma 0.06 not owned	not permissioned		1	8	Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Assess	sm 15/12/2017 12/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Part of SSE Farnham Depot, Lowe 478a Weybourne Lane, Farnham	51.23189 -0.771 https://ma 1.79 not owned	not permissioned		52	52	The site is an allocation in the Farnham Neighbourhood Plan.	15/12/2017 04/12/2019
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Guildford Road Service Station, 1: 556a Guildford Road, Farnham Land south of Franklin Court, Bro	51.21908 -0.78659 https://ma 0.19 not owned	pending decision		Υ 5	10	The site is an allocation in the Farnham Neighbourhood Plan.	15/12/2017 05/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	676 Road, Wormley, Witley 697 Land at Wey Hill, Haslemere	51.13568 -0.64785 https://ma			Y 5	5 34	Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Asses: Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for 34 dwellings	sm 15/12/2017 12/01/2022 15/12/2017 12/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Land at Harts Yard, 114-115 West 862 Street, Farnham	51.21494 -0.8007 https://ma 0.19 not owned	full planning permissioned permission	09/02/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=tindle%20house	Υ 8	8	Erection of extensions and alterations to building to provide 8 dwelli	ng: 15/12/2017 05/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Haslemere Key Site, West Street, 141a Haslmere	51.08875 -0.71126 https://ma 2.39 mixed own			40	40	2020 LAA reduces the yield from 50 to 40	12/12/2018 14/12/2020
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Haslemere Preparatory School, Th 980 Heights, Hill Road, Haslemere	51.08432 -0.70831 https://ma	full planning permissioned permission	25/06/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications#VIEW?RefType=GFPlanning&KeyNo=326386&KeyText=Subject https://planning	ıg3 Y 2:	21	Erection of 22 dwellings following demolition of former school buildi	ing 12/12/2018 12/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	613a Sunray Farm, West Hill, Elstead	51.18166 -0.70565 https://ma 0.8 not owned	not permissioned		12	12	Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Assess	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Land at Highcroft, Petworth Road 467 Milford	51.16727 -0.64948 https://ma 0.89 not owned			Y	7		12/12/2018 12/12/2018 14/12/2020
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Destination Triumph, Birtley Road 976 Bramley Longfield former residential care	51.18707 -0.54947 https://ma 0.1 not owned	full planning Permissioned permission	11/10/2022 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=destination%20triumph	Υ .	5	Erection of 5 dwellings and associated parking following demolition	of € 12/12/2018 05/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	942 Killicks Road, Cranleigh 961 Cobgates, Falkner Road, Farnham	51.14551 -0.47939 https://ma	•		Y 25 Y 40		Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Asses: Farnham Neighbourhood Plan has reduced yield from 60 to 40 dwell	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Uplands Stud, Bowlhead Green Ro 827 Thursley				Υ (Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Asses:	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	The Fairground Car Park, Wey Hill 1004 Haslemere				. 20		Allocating in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for 20 dwellings - yield upda	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Land adjacent Royal Oak Public He 1005a Woolmer Hill				Υ	6	2020 LAA has assessed as a red site and is therefore not achievable.	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	61-63,65 and 65a High Street, B12 Godaliming	51.18525 -0.61344 https://ma	full planning	17/08/2022 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.guery.FullTextSearch=WA%2F2021%2F02348	Y	9	Change of use of first and second floors from commercial (Class E)	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	B14 69 High Street, Godalming	51.18525 -0.61379 https://ma	full planning	09/07/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications#VIEW?RefType=GFPlanning&KeyNo=459226&KeyText=Subject	Υ 8	8	Change of use of ground floor and first floor retail unit together with	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Longdene House, Hedgehog Lane B19 Haslemere		Hybrid planning Permissioned permission		Y	. 4	Hybrid Planning Application to provide a total of 4 dwellings; Outline	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Animal Snack and Tack, Guildford B20 Runfold	Road, 51.22116 -0.75367 https://ma 0.48 not owned	full planning permissioned permission	18/02/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=animal%20snack%20and%20tack	Υ 9	9	Erection of 9 dwellings including amended access, garages, landscapi	ing 04/12/2019 12/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	1080 141 High Street, Cranleigh	51.14203 -0.49095 https://ma 0.02 not owned		15/01/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=141%20high%20street%20cranleigh	Υ 6	6	Change of use from class a2 to form 6 dwellings	14/12/2020 05/01/2022 05/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Ockford Water, Portsmouth Road 1072 Godalming	51.18035 -0.6259 https://ma 0.19 not owned	full planning Permissioned permission	28/10/2022 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch-ockford%20water	Y 14	14	Site rated 'Green' (potentially suitable) in the Land Availability Asses:	sm 14/12/2020 12/01/2022
							Erection of a 74-bed care home (use class c2) with associated car	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Land at Oakdale (Andrews of Hind 145a Portsmouth Rd, Hindhead	head), 51.11314 -0.73532 https://ma 0.68 not owned	full planning permission	04/04/2022 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?ctvica.query.FullTextSearch=andrews%200f%20hindhead	Y 39	39	parking landscaping and vehicular access following demolition of existing buildings and structures (revision of wa/2021/01365). Equates to 39 dwellings	14/12/2020 22/06/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley		ead 51.10247 -0.74788 https://ma 2.46 not owned			Y 40		Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 - net dwellings and boundar	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	National Trust Land off Hindhead 1105 Haslemere		-		Υ 1		Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for 13 dwellings	14/12/2020 14/12/2020
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	1067 34 Kings Road, Haslemere	51.08709 -0.72365 https://ma	full planning	05/05/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=34%20kings%20road	Y		Erection of a building to provide 6 flats following the demolition of t	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	B21 82 - 82a Meadrow, Godalming	51.19272 -0.59957 https://ma	full planning permissioned permission	30/10/2020 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=82%20meadrow	Υ 6	6	Prior notification of change of use from office to 6 dwellings.	14/12/2020 05/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	B22 Surrey Sawmill, Wrecclesham Hill Centrum Business Park, East Stree		•		Y 20		Allocation in Farnham Neighbourhood Plan	14/12/2020 14/12/2020
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	B23 Farnham	51.21717 -0.7939 https://ma 0.7 not owned	full planning		150		Allocation in Farnham Neighbourhood Plan	14/12/2020 14/12/2020
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	The Old Hop Kiln, 1 Long Garden		full planning	30/01/2021 https://planning.360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch-chapman%20house%20meadway	Y 14		Prior notification for change of use from offices (class B1 (a) to 14 dv	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	881 Farnham	51.2158 -0.80086 https://ma	full planning	14/06/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch-the%20old%20hop%20kin%201%20long%20gard			Prior notification for change of use from offices (class B1(a)) to 6 dw	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	B24 St Pauls House, East Street, Farnh		full planning	20/07/2021 https://planning.360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications/civica.query.FullTextSearch-PRAS2F2021%2F01269	Υ 8		Change of use from class b1a to use class C3 to provide 8 dwellings	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	B25 16B West Street, Farnham		full planning	27/07/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=168%20West%20Street	Y 16		Change of use from offices (class B1(a)) to 16 dwellings (class c3)	07/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	B26 Hamble House, Meadrow, Godaln The Royal Junior School, Portsmo 1144 Road, Hindhead			20/09/2021 https://planning.360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=hamble%20house%20meadrow	Y 6	90	Change of use from offices (use class Former B1 (a) to form 4 x 1 bed Allocation in emerging Local Plan Part 2 for approx 90 dwellings	10/01/2022 10/01/2022
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	Mole Country Stores, Brighton Ro	ıd,	full planning	03/04/0000 has all all all all all all all all all a				
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	1052 Godalming	51.185 -0.60842 https://ma	full planning	02/04/2020 https://planning.360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=mole%20country%20stores	Y 29		Erection of 2 buildings and alterations to existing Listed Building to	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	143 Hatherleigh, Tower Road, Hindhe	d 51.1149 -0.73809 https://ma 0.49 not owned	permissioned permission	24/05/2021 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch-hatherleigh	1 5	5	Erection of 6 dwellings and associated works following demolition of General Permitted Development Order 2015, Schedule 2 Part 3 Class	
	Vachery Farm Building, Horsham	oad,					MA - Prior Notification Application for change of use from commerci	
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	B27 Cranleigh Rear of David Mann and Sons Ltd,	51.13028 -0.47298 https://ma 0.15 not owned	permissioned Prior Approval	15/09/2022 https://planning360.waverley.gov.uk:4443/planning/search-applications?civica.query.FullTextSearch=vachery%20farm%20building	Υ 5	9	business and service (Use class E) to 6 dwellings (Use class C3). Erection of 38 retirement nousing units including parking, pedestria access, communal facilities and landscaping following demolition of	30/11/2022 n
http://opendatacommunities.org/id/district-council/waverley	1085 High Street, Cranleigh	51.14167 -0.48965 https://ma 0.3 not owned	pending decision		Y 38	38	access, communal facilities and landscaping following demolition or existing buildings.	16/12/2022